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Den Gyldne Vinge
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Ringnummer

220-19-0261
000-22-1433
013-20-0779
070-23-4213
242-23-1419
073-22-0918
209-22-0964
217-22-1945
070-22-2489
250-21-8014
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220
070
220
070
242
073
209
217
023
046

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM ERIKSSON

IVAN HANSEN

TEAM HANSEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
B. MADSEN & S@N

M. & C. HANSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN

15-08-2025 17:50

Point

1000,000
967,293
949,853
949,508
914,902
908,073
901,800
895,844
895,776
861,480

Side 1/1



